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(uw)
683,130.00
9,402.57
1,866.73
694,399.30

(um)

243,085.27
1,961.00
4,000.00
1,950.00
57,566.00
9,800.00
4,880.00
5,750.00
20,500.00
5,000.00
1,670.00
14,960.00
124,100.00
9,997.00
1,960.00
6,560.00
5,595.00
1,474.63
520,808.90

173,590.40

(um)
2,258,564.06

173,590.40

2,432,154.46
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13/03/62  [lasuRuanfuayuenlednenisuims awe. - 100,000.00 100,000.00
13/03/62  [I#sunenide - 116.16 100,116.16
23/03/62  [\#%umenide - 4,303.53 104,419.69
27/03/62  |lgifuuaivayuaildsnun1suins ane. - 183,130.00 287,549.69
11/06/62  |idudurhn - n18n w fisne 1).36/62 - 205.38 287,755.07
12/06/62 | RuFurn - ndvin o Aisne £.37/62 - 136.61 287,891.68
04/07/62  |vhdsdusushnmin w s £.39/62 341.99 - 287,549.69
06/08/62 |\Fufurn - M a Adne 1.42/62 ! 227.49 287,777.18
30/08/62  [l9uiduatuayurilddnanisuinis ane. s 400,000.00 687,777.18
28/09/62  [I#suneniile ‘ 4,982.88 692,760.06
02/09/62  |FuFurn - MW i fidne 1.48/62 - 239.84 692,999.90
02/09/62  [rhdsdusuehnnvn o Aisne 1.52/62 227.49 - 692,772.41
17/09/62  |Aufurn - nn o fidne 1.55/62 : 272.89 693,045.30
20/09/62  |@udusin - mEWn a e 1.59/62 - 113.00 693,158.30
24/09/62  |Fusurn - mikn e 1.63/62 - 884.28 694,042.58
24/09/62 | Gusuthn - mn w e £.64/62 - 356.72 694,399.30
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5/10/61  |shem@in w fisedhedne 0.1/62 1,243.40 1,243.40
12/10/61  [Mdaqusznevemisnasiu 1-5 a.A.61 1.2/62 3,373.50 4,616.90
16/10/61 |Aviagusznauenwinaniu 8-12 a.a.61 1).3/62 2,744.00 7,360.90
26/10/61  |ifanuseneuammisnalsiu 16-19 a.A.61 1.4/62 1,444.50 8,805.40
7/11/61  |AaqUsEnauemsnalaiu 22-26 a.A.61 1).5/62 2,505.00 11,310.40
7/11/61  |Aniaqusznevemsnanyiu 29 aa. - 2 we.61 1.6/62 6,176.00 17,486.40
16/11/61 |A1aRUsEnauavsnaIaiu 5-9 w.a.61 1).7/62 4,253.00 21,739.40
21/11/61 |Aniagusznavesnaniu 12-16 w.a.61 1.8/62 5,013.00 26,752.40
27/11/61  |Aiasusznavamsnansiu 19-23 w.e.61 1.9/62 7,877.50 34,629.90
06/12/61 |AMianusznavasnaiy 26-30 w.u.61 1.10/62 5,102.00 39,731.90
11/12/61  [friagusznauemsnaiaiu 3-7 5.0.61 1).11/62 4,405.50 44,137.40
20/12/61 |Ariagusznaveamnsnaisiu 11-14 6..61 1).12/62 6,035.00 50,172.40
26/12/61 |Ariagusenauemnsnataiu 17-21 6.0.61 1).13/62 4,957.00 55,129.40
01/01/62 |frdreviriheladia Tassnsfuthudlmi 0.14/62 375.00 55,504.40
10/01/62  |Addqusznauemsnanyiu 24-28 5.A.61 1).15/62 5,637.00 61,141.40
10/01/62  |Ar¥angunsal Tasnisfulludlv 1.16/62 1,586.00 62,727.40
11/01/62  |fr¥amusenavammisnanatu 2-4 1.0.62 0.17/62 5,290.00 68,017.40
17/01/62  [irianusznavemisnaiaiu 7-11 w.A.62 1.18/62 6,494.50 74,511.90
29/01/62 |mianuszneuamsnanyiy 14-18 1.A.62 1).19/62 4,646.00 79,157.90
13/02/62  |dqyqy B 1/62 susulasanis DLTV 1).20/62 10,920.00 90,077.90
13/02/62 |Ardagusznauemninatsiu 21-25 u.n.62 1).21/62 6,297.00 96,374.90
14/02/62 |miagusznauenmisnaniu 28 uA. - 1 n.w.62 1.22/62 7,806.00 104,180.90
15/02/62  |mianusznauemisnaneiu 4-8 n.n.62 1).23/62 4,450.50 108,631.40
21/02/62 |manuszneuamsnaniu 11-15 nn.62 1.24/62 7,676.50 116,307.90
26/02/62 |Ariagusznauemminaniu 18-22 n.n.62 1).25/62 4,816.50 121,124.40
01/03/62 |AMTagusznaueInaeiy 25-28 N.N.62 1).26/62 4,974.00 126,098.40
07/03/62 |Aawmzideuausulasanis Thai School Lunch 1.28/62 4,500.00 130,598.40
10/04/62 |AmTanusznavemsnaniu iweuiiuneu 2562 1).29/62 22,891.77 153,490.17
03/05/62 |[Shem@in o Adne ieumwey 2562 1.30/62 231.23 153,721.40
07/06/62  |dyey18udu 2/62 lasansineusudeUfin 1).31/62 3,553.00 157,274.40
11/06/62  |Avinthelnuuedn Tassmsdeuthuanedinius 1.32/62 1,000.00 158,274.40
11/06/62  |miheladla lasamsuseguiunases 1).33/62 750.00 159,024.40
11/06/62  |Femwnyinwuazeiesiu Tasamsusequiunases 1.34/62 1,200.00 160,224.40
11/06/62  |mamnsnaes TassmsiBeuthuaneduius 1).35/62 3,000.00 163,224.40
11/06/62  |Afaqusznauamisnaisiu wauuwey 2562 1).36/62 20,538.00 183,762.40
12/06/62  |miaqusznevamsnanniu weungumau 2562 1).37/62 13,661.00 197,423.40
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27/06/62  |ml¥gelumsifiunislusenis 1.38/62 629.00 198,052.40
18/07/62 |awmeidou ausumangnsinuims awn. 1).40/62 29,500.00 227,552.40
18/07/62  |flgglunisidumslusenms 141/62 2,290.00 229,842.40
06/08/62 |Ariamusznavemisnateiu ineuliguieu 2562 1.42/62 22,748.50 252,590.90
06/08/62 |ANTiEuNTI™ 1.43/62 2,800.00 255,390.90
06/08/62 |Advigruifisunssw 1.44/62 2,000.00 257,390.90
06/08/62 [AMAnamnuAnTisunsIwuarsowiiisunssm _145/62 5,000.00 262,390.90
16/08/62  |flgrelunisidunilusens 1.46/62 3,098.00 265,488.90
21/08/62 |eiangunsal Tnssmaugniuliiairennusaiy 0.47/62 4,880.00 270,368.90
02/09/62 |Ariagusznauaiminansiu iiaunsniau 2562 1.48/62 23,983.50 294,352.40
02/09/62  |Arthelafia TassnisTuedunssruamsswduniadiio 1.49/62 500.00 294,852.40
02/09/62  |fesing Tassmsiuladumsysuimsswnivniaiiio 1.50/62 1,400.00 296,252.40
02/09/62  |Fimnuviy Tassmsfuladumseruamsswiisnaiiio 1.51/62 3,850.00 300,102.40
06/09/62 |dayaBuiiu 3/62 AgunsaimsieunaziasauugiGou 1).53/62 20,500.00 320,602.40
06/09/62  |Alanalunisidunalusens 1.54/62 3,076.00 323,678.40
17/09/62  |[Aianusznauemisnatyiu ieudamay 2562 1.55/62 27,288.50 350,966.90
17/09/62  [mguninl Iassmsduaduguamgou 1.56/62 5,000.00 355,966.90
20/09/62  |Amenliiansnussniu lassnisiulning 1.57/62 920.00 356,886.90
20/09/62  |mthelailia Insan1siulning 1.58/62 750.00 357,636.90
20/09/62 _|fdnamnsaiasuivenia lassmsdaelufionssugileu | p59/62 11,300.00 368,936.90
20/09/62  |mihelila lnssimsduaiufanssuiaungifou 1.60/62 500.00 369,436.90
20/09/62  |mvesaunm lasimsduaiuianssuiangSou 1.61/62 500.00 369,936.90
20/09/62 [memmsnassemsiniasimsdsaiuinsauianngiou 1.62/62 2,660.00 372,596.90
24/09/62  |edemsGeumsaey TassmsduaiumsdansGeumsaeu 1).63/62 88,428.00 461,024.90
24/09/62  |Awiladenanssu lassnmsdaaiunisdanisiseunisasuy 1.64/62 35,672.00 496,696.90
30/09/62  |AuwUsedituy endiu Tasansuusefundsemsnaneiu 1.66/62 9,997.00 506,693.90
30/09/62 |musanesadansile lassmsvylasiiearan 1.67/62 1,960.00 508,653.90
30/09/62  |Awdsdeialuuszaunsal Tassmsdedendedaiodina s U | n68/62 6,560.00 515,213.90
30/09/62  |fnqunsal Tassmsdniuiilugusimundnin 1.69/62 5,595.00 520,808.90
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1/10/61  |wBmunun 2,258,564.06
5/10/61  |Swm@vin w Adefesny 1.1/62 - 1,243.40 |  2,257,320.66
12/10/61 |iiagusenauaimisnaiaiy 1-5 na.61 1.2/62 - 3,373.50 | 2,253,947.16
16/10/61 [ iaqusenauemsnaniu 8-12 n.a.61 1.3/62 - 2,744.00 | 2,251,203.16
26/10/61 |Mianusenauammisnaisiu 16-19 a.a.61 1.4/62 - 1,444.50 | 2,249,758.66
7/11/61  [Alaqussnauamninaneiu 22-26 n.A.61 1.5/62 - 2,505.00 | 2,247,253.66
7/11/61  |miagusznava misnanaiu 29 a.A. - 2 n.o.61 1.6/62 - 6,176.00 | 2,241,077.66
16/11/61  |Miaqusznevemsnaaiu 5-9 wu.61 §.7/62 - 4,253.00 | 2,236,824.66
21/11/61 |AmTaguszneuasnaiy 12-16 w.u.61 1.8/62 - 5,013.00 | 2,231,811.66
27/11/61  |Arianusznavemnsnataiu 19-23 w.e.61 §).9/62 - 7,877.50 | 2,223,934.16
06/12/61 |A1TaRUITENBUBIMINANSIN 26-30 W.0.61 1.10/62 . 5,102.00 | 2,218,832.16
11/12/61 |[Aiaqusenauamsnaniu 3-7 5.0.61 1.11/62 - 4,405.50 | 2,214,426.66
20/12/61 |Aviagusznevominaniu 11-14 5..61 1.12/62 - 6,035.00 | 2,208,391.66
26/12/61 |Aiagusznevomina1eiu 17-21 5.a.61 1.13/62 - 4,957.00 | 2,203,434.66
01/01/62 |rdavinthelaila Tasemsutuiflm 0.14/62 . 37500 | 2,203,059.66
10/01/62  |AMi@qUsEnavaMINaeiu 24-28 5.A.61 1.15/62 > 5,637.00 | 2,197,422.66
10/01/62  |Ar¥amgunsel Tasmsutudlvel 0.16/62 - 1,586.00 | 2,195,836.66
11/01/62  |A1iaqUsEnauIMInasiu 2-4 1.A.62 0.17/62 < 5,290.00 | 2,190,546.66
17/01/62  |Aiaqusgneuemisnaisiu 7-11 u.n.62 1.18/62 - 6,494.50 | 2,184,052.16
29/01/62  |AYaguszneuamisnaisiu 14-18 u.A.62 1.19/62 - 4,646.00 | 2,179,406.16
13/02/62 |dqysyrduidu 1/62 susulasenis LTV 1).20/62 - 10,920.00 | 2,168,486.16
13/02/62 |Aiasusznevenminaniu 21-25 1.a.62 1.21/62 - 6,297.00 | 2,162,189.16
14/02/62  |A1I@RUIENOUBIMITNANNTU 28 WA, - 1 N.N.62 1).22/62 - 7,806.00 | 2,154,383.16
15/02/62 |AMiaqUs¥naue mMInaniu 4-8 n.n.62 £.23/62 - 4,450.50 | 2,149,932.66
21/02/62  |[Aiagusznavemninaiu 11-15 .62 1).24/62 - 7,676.50 | 2,142,256.16
26/02/62 |Ariagusznauaminaniu 18-22 n.w.62 1).25/62 - 4,816.50 | 2,137,439.66
01/03/62 |Amvianusznauaminaiaiu 25-28 n.n.62 1).26/62 - 4,974.00 | 2,132,465.66
07/03/62 |mamzdyususulasens Thai School Lunch 1).28/62 - 4,500.00 | 2,127,965.66
13/03/62  |lefuRuaiuayumildiienisuims ane. 100,000.00 : 2,227,965.66
13/03/62  [W¥sumanide 116.16 - 2,228,081.82
23/03/62  [#5umenidy 4,303.53 - | 223238535
27/03/62  |ldfuluativayuaildsienisuims ane. 183,130.00 - 2,415,515.35
10/04/62  [Aianusznavemninataiu ineudiuiau 2562 1).29/62 - 22,891.77| 2,392,623.58
03/05/62 |Sem@in w fiTe Wouwwiey 2562 1.30/62 - 231.23 | 2,392,392.35
07/06/62  |dyg18uidu 2/62 Tassnslnausudiiag 1.31/62 - 3,553.00 | 2,388,839.35
11/06/62  [Avhihelwuvesn TassmsBoutuaeduiug 1.32/62 - 1,000.00 | 2,387,839.35
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11/06/62  |mthelailia lasamsuszyuiunases 1).33/62 - 750.00 | 2,387,089.35
11/06/62  |Fewnsinuanaiassiu lasimaussgudunases 1.34/62 - 1,200.00 | 2,385,889.35
11/06/62  |Aewnsndes Tasamsievtiuaneduius 1).35/62 - 3,000.00 | 2,382,889.35
11/06/62  |AMaRUsEnaU@MNINANTIU IWaulway 2562 1).36/62 - 20,332.62 | 2,362,556.73
12/06/62  |Arianusznauamsnaniu ifaunguniau 2562 1.37/62 13,524.39 | 2,349,032.34
27/06/62  [eldanelunmsidumslusienis 1.38/62 629.00 | 2,348,403.34
08/07/62  [Fwmn a A1 Wwaudiguiu 2562 1).39/62 - 341.99 | 2,348,061.35
18/07/62 |Famzilivy susumangastuinuIms Awe. 1.40/62 - 29,500.00 [ 2,318,561.35
18/07/62  |[mldrslumsidumaslusiems 1.41/62 - 2,290.00 | 2,316,271.35
06/08/62 |Amviagusznaueminataiu ideuliquisu 2562 1.42/62 - 22,521.01 | 2,293,750.34
06/08/62 |AIFBUNTITY 1.43/62 - 2,800.00 | 2,290,950.34
06/08/62  |A1d1vigruiisunssen £.44/62 - 2,000.00 | 2,288,950.34
06/08/62 [Mmdnamnusaisunsswinazsauviliisunssw 1.45/62 - 5,000.00 | 2,283,950.34
16/08/62  |[mldgwlumsidiumslusiems 1.46/62 - 3,098.00 | 2,280,852.34
21/08/62 |A¥angunsel Tasamsugnaulifadrernusidu 0.47/62 - 4,880.00 | 2,275972.34
30/08/62  [laFuRduaivayumlisisnisuing Ana. 400,000.00 - 2,675,972.34
02/09/62 AIARUIENBUBMINANTIU IWBUNINY AN 2562 1.48/62 - 23,743.66 | 2,652,228.68
02/09/62  |ertheladia Tasamsueduwszyuamsswniuniadi1o _.49/62 - 500.00 | 2,651,728.68
02/09/62  |Anemnsing TassnsTumBuwsruumsswiiuniaii10 1.50/62 - 1,400.00 | 2,650,328.68
02/09/62  |Fmunu Tassmsfuladumsenamsswiimadiio 1.51/62 - 3,850.00 | 2,646,478.68
02/09/62 [dem@Wn w idne ieudamau 2562 1.52/62 - 22749 | 2,646,251.19
06/09/62 |dyqynBuiiu 3/62 Agunsaimauunaziaiswuugidou 1.53/62 - 20,500.00 | 2,625,751.19
06/09/62  [Aladnslunisidumalusienis 0.54/62 - 3,076.00 | 2,622,675.19
17/09/62  |AvianusEneuamIsnasiu weudamiau 2562 1).55/62 - 27,015.61 | 2,595,659.58
17/09/62  [Pgunsal lassmsdualuguamgiSou 1).56/62 - 5,000.00 | 2,590,659.58
20/09/62  |mmanlliananussniu Tassnisiulning 1.57/62 - 920.00 [ 2,589,739.58
20/09/62  |Athelatia Iasansiulning 1.58/62 - 750.00 | 2,588,989.58
20/09/62 _|Andhaminsaviivivenmna Tassnmsduaiuieonssugiieu | 9.59/62 - 11,187.00 | 2,577,802.58
20/09/62  [mihwhila lassnsdualufansuiangifou 1.60/62 - 500.00 | 2,577,302.58
20/09/62  |Avesanuian lassnsdaaiufanssuwauigisey 1.61/62 - 500.00 [ 2,576,802.58
20/09/62 |meminastemsinlasimsduaiufanssuiaungdeu | 9.62/62 - 2,660.00 | 2,574,142.58
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20/09/62  |Andemsieunisasu Tassnsdauaiunsdanisdounisaou 1).63/62 - 87,543.72 | 2,486,598.86
24/09/62 |AmiadeRanssu Tassmsduasumsdnnisideunisaeu 1).64/62 - 35,315.28 | 2,451,283.58
28/09/62 lﬁﬁ’umamﬁﬂ 4,982.88 - 2,456,266.46
30/09/62  |fuusediu endu Tassnisulseitundiemisnataiu 1).66/62 - 9,997.00 | 2,446,269.46
30/09/62 |musanegeaaisie lassnsuylissiioaren 1.67/62 - 1,960.00 | 2,444,309.46
30/09/62  |AwilsAeiauyszaunisel nssnsdntewilsdeiewind-5 9 | 5.68/62 - 6,560.00 | 2,437,749.46
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